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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 07/0389 

202 - Abteilung für Steuern und Kasse Datum: 01.10.2007 
Bearb. : Herr Schulz, Ulrich Tel.: 342 öffentlich 

Az. : 202.1/ti  
 
Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin

 
Hauptausschuss 08.10.2007

 
 
Entwicklung des Gewerbesteuersolls 
 
 

2006  +/- 2007  +/-

Jahresauf. B. 39.409 43.099
Januar 39.947 538 45.150 2.051
Februar 44.241 4.294 47.078 1.928
März 45.446 1.205 44.990 -2.088
April 46.523 1.077 46.126 1.136
Mai 47.145 622 51.669 5.543
Juni 52.752 5.607 56.584 4.915
Juli 52.572 -4.012
August 53.505 753 56.764 4.192
September 53.848 343 59.081 2.317
Oktober 53.680 -168
November 56.720 3.040
Dezember 56.840 120

HH-Ansatz 56.000 54.000
  

 
 
 
 
 


